TABLE 87

STUDENT/FACULTY RATIO AT PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE AND HIGHER DEGREE-GRANTING

INSTITUTIONS, FALL 2012

INSTITUTION

STUDENTS/
FACULTY RAITO

Harris-Stowe State University
Lincoln University

Missouri Southern State University
Missouri State University

Missouri University of Science and Technology
Missouri Western State University
Northwest Missouri State University
Southeast Missouri State University
Truman State University

University of Central Missouri
University of Missouri-Columbia
University of Missouri-Kansas City
University of Missouri-St. Louis

Average

14:1
15:1
18:1
2111
17:1
18:1
24:1
2111
17:1
17:1
20:1
131
16:1

18:1

Source: IPEDS, Fall Enrollment component (stufacr)
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