TABLE 87 STUDENT/FACULTY RATIO AT PUBLIC BACCALAUREATE AND HIGHER DEGREE-GRANTING INSTITUTIONS, FALL 2012

	STUDENTS/ FACULTY RAITO
INSTITUTION	
Harris-Stowe State University	14:1
Lincoln University	15:1
Missouri Southern State University	18:1
Missouri State University	21:1
Missouri University of Science and Technology	17:1
Missouri Western State University	18:1
Northwest Missouri State University	24:1
Southeast Missouri State University	21:1
Truman State University	17:1
University of Central Missouri	17:1
University of Missouri-Columbia	20:1
University of Missouri-Kansas City	13:1
University of Missouri-St. Louis	16:1
Average	18:1

Source: IPEDS, Fall Enrollment component (stufacr)